Position Other Positions Held

Dir Nutrition Services
Supervisor Accounting
Supervisor Nutrition Services
Supervisor Nutrition Services
Supervisor Administrative
Dietician

Supervisor Nutrition Services
Supervisor Nutrition Services
Administrative Secretary

Manager Nutrition Services
Operations

Buyer

Accounting Clerk - Senior
Cafe Services Team Leader Il
Administrative Clerk
Accounting Clerk - Senior

Administrative Clerk Nut
Services

Cafe Services Team Leader |

Administrative Services Tech
N/S

Purchasing Assistant

Administrative Clerk Nut
Services

Cafe Specialist

Administrative Clerk Senior

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$126,018
$85,473
$84,517
$81,702
$81,389

$79,974
$72,523
$52,339
$50,646

$45,387
$42,634
$42,033
$41,402
$40,033
$36,769

$35,241
$33,990

$33,270
$29,462

$29,354
$26,996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,653
$19,434
$24,857
$24,342
$24,247

$26,139
$26,892
$19,846
$19,080

$21,973

$8,798
$16,589
$13,309
$13,031
$18,062

$4,963
$12,287

$17,730
$11,018

$4,134
$7,811



