Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Nutrition Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$126,018	\$24,653
Supervisor Accounting		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$85,473	\$19,434
Supervisor Nutrition Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$84,517	\$24,857
Supervisor Nutrition Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$81,702	\$24,342
Supervisor Administrative Dietician		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$81,389	\$24,247
Supervisor Nutrition Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$79,974	\$26,139
Supervisor Nutrition Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$72,523	\$26,892
Administrative Secretary		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$52,339	\$19,846
Manager Nutrition Services Operations		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$50,646	\$19,080
Buyer		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$45,387	\$21,973
Accounting Clerk - Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$42,634	\$8,798
Cafe Services Team Leader II		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$42,033	\$16,589
Administrative Clerk		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$41,402	\$13,309
Accounting Clerk - Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$40,033	\$13,031
Administrative Clerk Nut Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$36,769	\$18,062
Cafe Services Team Leader I		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$35,241	\$4,963
Administrative Services Tech N/S		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$33,990	\$12,287
Purchasing Assistant		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$33,270	\$17,730
Administrative Clerk Nut Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$29,462	\$11,018
Cafe Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$29,354	\$4,134
Administrative Clerk Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Nutrition Services	\$26,996	\$7,811